
97800 206
1917

97800 217
1478

STR45

Ar
no

ld
Lo

nd
t

Akasia

Asalea

Bitum en

Arthur Abrahams

Arum

An
em

on
e

Aal wyn

Boroni a

Saldanha Bay
WC014

2

8

9

13

GEORG E KERRID GE
HA LL ONGE GUNDWITTE KLIP

METH ODIS T
CHU RCH

December 2020

Municipal Demarcat ion Board
Tel:  ( 012) 342 2481
Fax: ( 012) 342 2480

email: info@ demarcation.org.z a
web: www .dem arcat ion.org.za

WARD 
DELIMITATION

2021

Ü

Saldanha Bay Local Municipality (WC014) Ward Number:            9
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